300 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley

100 M Dash
Loomis, Ashley
Meissner, Tina
Putnam, Desi
Rost, Ellyn
Sigman, Jaime
Sperle, Andrea

800 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Weinand, Kate
Sigman, Jaime
Rost, Ellyn

Total Time

1600 M Run
Borlaug, Jessie
Loewen, Jessie

400 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Sperle, Andrea
Weinand, Kate
Sigman, Jaime
Total Time

400 M Dash
Bodine, Joy
Meissner, Tina
Morlock, Kari
Putnam, Desi
Schramm, Holly
Weinand, Kate

100 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley

Center JH Track & Field Meet
~7th Girls

Time
1.00.28

Time
15.1
16.51
14.88
14
14.82
15.87

Time

2.09.76

Time
6.20.89
8.05.66

Time

1.00.89

Time

1.16.04
1.22.05
1.19.33
1.13.87
1.13.18
1.18.35

Time
20.32

Place
1st

Place
5th

4th

1st
3rd

Place

1st
Place
1st

6th

Place

1st
Place

5th

4th
3rd

Place
1st

800 M Run
Borlaug, Jessie
Loewen, Jessie
Morlock, Kari
Nodland, Alyssa

200 M Dash
Meissner, Tina
Morlock, Kari
Putnam, Desi
Rost, Ellyn
Sigman, Jaime
Sperle, Andrea
Weinand, Kate

1600 M Relay
Putnam, Desi
Bodine, Joy
Schramm, Holly
Rost, Ellyn
Total Time

Long Jump
Loomis, Ashley
Meissner, Tina
Sperle, Andrea

Team Points

April

Time
2.54.34
3.17.64
2.59.32
3.15.41

Time
36.78
36.12
32.27
30.91
32.84
32.24
33.46

Time
1.14.24
1.17.65
1.14.25
1.13.15
4.59.29

Distance
12' 4”
10V 9”

12'5

145

20th

Place
3rd

4th
6th

Place
4th
and

6th
3rd

Place

1st

Place
2nd
5th

1st

1st



300 M Hurdles
Bornemann, Brittany
Nelson, Erin

100 M Dash
Bornemann, Brittany
Freidt, Kari
Grosz, Abra
Nelson, Erin

1600 M Run
Mann, Rachel

400 M Dash
Freidt, Kari
Grosz, Abra
Nelson, Erin

100 M Hurdles
Bornemann, Brittany

800 M Run
DeYoung, Beth
Dyke, Wendy
Gabbe, Cassie
Hopper, Kori
Mann, Rachel
Sailer, Emily

200 M Dash
Freidt, Kari
Grosz, Abra
Nelson, Erin

Center JH Track & Field Meet
8th Girls

Time
54.62
1.06.17

Time
14.5
15.06
15.9
16.87

Time
6.34.00

Time

1.15.41
1.17.08
1.20.57

Time
19.06

Time
3.32.00
3.34.00
4.05.49
3.18.82
3.08.80
2.56.52

Time
34.5
34
35.78

Place
1st
3rd

Place

1st
3rd

Place
1st

Place

3rd
6th

Place
1st

Place

6th
3rd
1st

Place

5th

1600 M Relay
Bornemann, Brittany
Mann, Rachel
Grosz, Abra
Freidt, Kari

Total Time

Discus
DeYoung, Beth
Dyke, Wendy
Emter, Jaine
Hopper, Kori

Shot Put
DeYoung, Beth
Dyke, Wendy
Emter, Jaine
Hopper, Kori

Team Points

April

Time
1.14.24
1.20.87
1.21.66
1.26.85
5.23.62

Distance
54" 2"
42'3"
61'5"
46'5"

Distance
19' 10"
17' 1.5"
21'11"
15' 4"

20th

Place

1st

Place
4th

2nd
6th

Place
2nd
5th

1st

1st



300 M Hurdles
Speidel, Nate

100 M Dash
Ganske, Danny
Howell, Danny
Meissner, Josh

800 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Meissner, Josh
Crouse, Casey
Wimer, Dustin

Total Time

1600 M Run
Dinkins, Blake
Juntunen, Joey
Lange, Jared
Miller, Derrick
Peterson, Josh

400 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Howell, Danny
Crouse, Casey
Wimer, Dustin

Total Time

400 M Dash
Bosch, Dustin
Crouse, Casey
Juntunen, Joey
Meissner, Josh
Peterson, Josh
Speidel, Andy

110 M Hurdles
Speidel, Nate

800 M Run
Dinkins, Blake
Dyke, Jordan
Juntunen, Joey
Lange, Jared
Miller, Derrick
Peterson, Josh

Speidel, Andy

Center JH Track & Field Meet
7th Boys

Time
57.23

Time
15.24
14.93
13.44

Time

1.55.78

Time
6.49.00
5.33.08
5.28.66
6.37.17
5.59.08

Time

56.65

Time
1.04.96
1.02.59
1.09.46
1.02.12

1.12.37
1.08.00

Time
21.46

Time
3.11.00
3.05.04
2.43.90
2.32.78
3.05.57
2.50.36
2.43.33

Place
3rd

Place

ond

Place

1st
Place

3rd
ond

5th

Place

1st
Place

5th

3rd

ond

Place
1st

Place

6th
1st

5th

200 M Dash
Ganske, Danny
Howell, Danny
Wimer, Dustin

1600 M Relay
Bosch, Dustin
Juntunen, Joey
Meissner, Josh
Lange, Jared

Total Time

High Jump
Bosch, Dustin
Speidel, Andy

Long Jump
Bosch, Dustin
Crouse, Casey
Howell, Danny
Miller, Derrick
Speidel, Andy
Speidel, Nate

Discus
Chase, John
Dyke, Jordan
Speidel, Nate
Wolf, Danny

Shot Put
Chase, John
Dyke, Jordan
Wolf, Danny

Team Points

April

Time
31.2
31.06
27.85

Time
1.07.50
1.10.50
1.04.89
1.09.41

4.32.30

Height
4V 6”
NH

Distance
15' 0.5"
14'7.5"
12'3.5"

ND
12'3.5"
13' 0"

Distance
71| 1"
62V 3"

63'3
74V 3"

Distance
23| 2"
18' 10"

251 9‘5"

153

20th

Place

and

Place

1st

Place
1st
5th

Place

2nd
3rd

5th
Place
5th
4th
Place
4th

5th
3rd

1st



300 M Hurdles
Marshall, Chris
Wolf, Ryan

100 M Dash
Swenson, Eric
Wolf, Ryan

1600 M Run
Miller, Larry
Stevenson, Sean
Victor, Tyrel

110 M Hurdles
Marshall, Chris
Wolf, Ryan

800 M Run
Geigle, Adam
Miller, Larry
Stevenson, Sean
Victor, Tyrel

200 M Dash
Swenson, Eric
Wolf, Ryan

Center JH Track & Field Meet
8th Boys

Time
48.8
49.15

Time
13.15
13.92

Time
5.39.91
5.19.81
5.36.62

Time
20
19.32

Time
3.13.23
2.48.91
2.25.28
2.37.02

Time
27.02
20.8

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
4th

Place
4th
1st
and

Place
2nd
1st

Place
4th
3rd

1st
and

Place
ond
3rd

1600 M Relay
Marshall, Chris
Victor, Tyrel
Swenson, Eric
Stevenson, Sean

Total Time

High Jump
Swenson, Eric

Long Jump
Marshall, Chris

Discus
Geigle, Adam
Miller, Larry
Santini, Steve
Schramm, Mike
Walsvik, Jon

Shot Put
Geigle, Adam
Miller, Larry
Santini, Steve
Schramm, Mike
Walsvik, Jon

Team Points

April

Time
1.05.50
1.10.90
1.02.77
1.04.92

4.24.09

Height
4| 8”

Distance
15v 1‘5n

Distance
104' 9"
66'1"
77 8.5"
90' 6"

[}

113 7

Distance
35V 9”
25V O”
27V 8"
27| 9"
37V 11”

179

20th

Place

1st

Place
2nd

Place
1st

Place
3rd
5th
1st

Place

2nd

6th
1st

1st
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