Center JH Track & Field Meet 7th Girls

April 20th

300 M Hurdles	Time	Place	800 M Run	Time	Place
Loomis, Ashley	1.00.28	ıst	Borlaug, Jessie	2.54.34	3rd
			Loewen, Jessie	3.17.64	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Morlock, Kari	2.59.32	4th
Loomis, Ashley	15.1	5th	Nodland, Alyssa	3.15.41	6th
Meissner, Tina	16.51				
Putnam, Desi	14.88	4th	200 M Dash	Time	Place
Rost, Ellyn	14	ıst	Meissner, Tina	36.78	
Sigman, Jaime	14.82	3rd	Morlock, Kari	36.12	
Sperle, Andrea	15.87		Putnam, Desi	32.27	4th
			Rost, Ellyn	30.91	2nd
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Sigman, Jaime	32.84	6th
Bodine, Joy			Sperle, Andrea	32.24	3rd
Weinand, Kate			Weinand, Kate	33.46	
Sigman, Jaime					
Rost, Ellyn			1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Total Time	2.09.76	ıst	Putnam, Desi	1.14.24	
			Bodine, Joy	1.17.65	
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Schramm, Holly	1.14.25	
Borlaug, Jessie	6.20.89	ıst	Rost, Ellyn	1.13.15	
Loewen, Jessie	8.05.66	6th	Total Time	4.59.29	1st
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Bodine, Joy			Loomis, Ashley	12' 4"	2nd
Sperle, Andrea			Meissner, Tina	10' 9"	5th
Weinand, Kate			Sperle, Andrea	12' 5"	ıst
Sigman, Jaime					
Total Time	1.00.89	ıst			
			Team Points	145	1st
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Bodine, Joy	1.16.04	5th			
Meissner, Tina	1.22.05				
Morlock, Kari	1.19.33				
Putnam, Desi	1.13.87	4th			
Schramm, Holly	1.13.18	3rd			
Weinand, Kate	1.18.35				
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Loomis, Ashley	20.32	1st			

Center JH Track & Field Meet 8th Girls

April 20th

300 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Bornemann, Brittany	54.62	ıst	Bornemann, Brittany	1.14.24	
Nelson, Erin	1.06.17	3rd	Mann, Rachel	1.20.87	
			Grosz, Abra	1.21.66	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Freidt, Kari	1.26.85	
Bornemann, Brittany	14.5	ıst	Total Time	5.23.62	1st
Freidt, Kari	15.06	3rd			
Grosz, Abra	15.9		Discus	Distance	Place
Nelson, Erin	16.87		DeYoung, Beth	54" 2"	4th
			Dyke, Wendy	42' 3"	
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Emter, Jaine	61' 5"	2nd
Mann, Rachel	6.34.00	ıst	Hopper, Kori	46' 5"	6th
400 M Dash	Time	Place	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Freidt, Kari	1.15.41	3rd	DeYoung, Beth	19' 10"	2nd
Grosz, Abra	1.17.08	6th	Dyke, Wendy	17' 1.5"	5th
Nelson, Erin	1.20.57		Emter, Jaine	21' 11"	1st
			Hopper, Kori	15' 4"	
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Bornemann, Brittany	19.06	ıst			
			Team Points	121	1st
800 M Run	Time	Place			
DeYoung, Beth	3.32.00				
Dyke, Wendy	3.34.00				
Gabbe, Cassie	4.05.49				
Hopper, Kori	3.18.82	6th			
Mann, Rachel	3.08.80	3rd			
Sailer, Emily	2.56.52	1st			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Freidt, Kari	34.5				
Grosz, Abra	34	5th			
Nelson, Erin	35.78	-			

Center JH Track & Field Meet 7th Boys

April 20th

202 M H 11	Time	Place	and M.D. d	T*	DI
300 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate	_	3rd	200 M Dash Ganske, Danny	Time	Place
Speider, Nate	57.23	31u		31.2	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Howell, Danny Wimer, Dustin	31.06 27.85	and
		Place	willer, Dustin	27.05	2nd
Ganske, Danny	15.24		46 oo M Polov	Time o	Dlago
Howell, Danny	14.93	. 1	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Meissner, Josh	13.44	2nd	Bosch, Dustin	1.07.50	
0 M.D. I		ni.	Juntunen, Joey	1.10.50	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Meissner, Josh	1.04.89	
Ganske, Danny			Lange, Jared	1.09.41	
Meissner, Josh			Total Time	4.32.30	1st
Crouse, Casey					
Wimer, Dustin	_		High Jump	Height	Place
Total Time	1.55.78	ıst	Bosch, Dustin	4' 6"	1st
	_	_	Speidel, Andy	NH	5th
1600 M Run	Time	Place			
Dinkins, Blake	6.49.00		Long Jump	Distance	Place
Juntunen, Joey	5.33.08	3rd	Bosch, Dustin	15' 0.5"	2nd
Lange, Jared	5.28.66	2nd	Crouse, Casey	14' 7.5"	3rd
Miller, Derrick	6.37.17		Howell, Danny	12' 3.5"	
Peterson, Josh	5.59.08	5th	Miller, Derrick	ND	
			Speidel, Andy	12' 3.5"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Speidel, Nate	13' 0"	5th
Ganske, Danny					
Howell, Danny			Discus	Distance	Place
Crouse, Casey			Chase, John	71' 1"	5th
			Dyke, Jordan	62' 3"	
Wimer, Dustin				02 3	
Wimer, Dustin Total Time	56.65	ıst	Speidel, Nate	63' 3"	
	56.65	1st	Speidel, Nate Wolf, Danny		4th
	56.65 Time	1st Place	<u>*</u>	63' 3"	4th
Total Time			<u>*</u>	63' 3"	4th Place
Total Time 400 M Dash	Time	Place	Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3"	·
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin	Time 1.04.96	Place 5th	Wolf, Danny Shot Put	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance	Place
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59	Place 5th	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10"	Place 4th 5th
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46	Place 5th 3rd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2"	Place 4th
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12	Place 5th 3rd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10"	Place 4th 5th
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37	Place 5th 3rd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00	Place 5th 3rd 2nd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00	Place 5th 3rd 2nd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00	Place 5th 3rd 2nd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00	Place 5th 3rd 2nd	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run Dinkins, Blake	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time 3.11.00 3.05.04	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run Dinkins, Blake Dyke, Jordan	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time 3.11.00 3.05.04 2.43.90	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st Place	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run Dinkins, Blake Dyke, Jordan Juntunen, Joey Lange, Jared	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time 3.11.00 3.05.04 2.43.90 2.32.78	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st Place 6th	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run Dinkins, Blake Dyke, Jordan Juntunen, Joey Lange, Jared Miller, Derrick	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time 3.11.00 3.05.04 2.43.90 2.32.78 3.05.57	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st Place 6th	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd
Total Time 400 M Dash Bosch, Dustin Crouse, Casey Juntunen, Joey Meissner, Josh Peterson, Josh Speidel, Andy 110 M Hurdles Speidel, Nate 800 M Run Dinkins, Blake Dyke, Jordan Juntunen, Joey Lange, Jared	Time 1.04.96 1.02.59 1.09.46 1.02.12 1.12.37 1.08.00 Time 21.46 Time 3.11.00 3.05.04 2.43.90 2.32.78	Place 5th 3rd 2nd Place 1st Place 6th	Wolf, Danny Shot Put Chase, John Dyke, Jordan Wolf, Danny	63' 3" 74' 3" Distance 23' 2" 18' 10" 25' 9.5"	Place 4th 5th 3rd

Center JH Track & Field Meet 8th Boys April 20th

300 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Marshall, Chris	48.8	1st	Marshall, Chris	1.05.50	
Wolf, Ryan	49.15	2nd	Victor, Tyrel	1.10.90	
•			Swenson, Eric	1.02.77	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Stevenson, Sean	1.04.92	
Swenson, Eric	13.15	ıst	Total Time	4.24.09	1st
Wolf, Ryan	13.92	4th			
			High Jump	Height	Place
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Swenson, Eric	4' 8"	2nd
Miller, Larry	5.39.91	4th			
Stevenson, Sean	5.19.81	ıst	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Victor, Tyrel	5.36.62	2nd	Marshall, Chris	15' 1.5"	1st
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Discus	Distance	Place
Marshall, Chris	20	2nd	Geigle, Adam	104' 9"	3rd
Wolf, Ryan	19.32	ıst	Miller, Larry	66' 1"	
			Santini, Steve	77' 8.5"	
800 M Run	Time	Place	Schramm, Mike	90' 6"	5th
Geigle, Adam	3.13.23	4th	Walsvik, Jon	113' 7"	1st
Miller, Larry	2.48.91	3rd			
Stevenson, Sean	2.25.28	ıst	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Victor, Tyrel	2.37.02	2nd	Geigle, Adam	35' 9"	2nd
			Miller, Larry	25' 0"	
200 M Dash	Time	Place	Santini, Steve	27' 8"	
Swenson, Eric	27.02	2nd	Schramm, Mike	27' 9"	6th
Wolf, Ryan	29.8	3rd	Walsvik, Jon	37' 11"	1st

179

1st

Team Points